FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

2 3	ON FORM COVER SHEET		
TRADEMARKS ONLY TO The Complete and Trademarks, Please recent the attached evicinal decomments of an equivier of the complete and trademarks.			
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). Submission Type Conveyance Type			
X New	X Assignment License		
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Ree! # Frame # Corrective Document	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year Change of Name		
Reel # Frame #	Other		
Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year Name Logicom Incorporated			
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization FLORIDA Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name Internet Billing Company Limited			
DBA/AKA/TA Composed of			
Address (line 1) 5701 Pinw Island Road			
Address (line 2) Suite 240			
Address (line 3) Tamarac FI. 33321 City State/Country If document to be recorded is an			
Corporation Association Other not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)			
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Florida FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 1 40.0 0P			

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief information Officer, Washington, D.C. 2021 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0851-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0851-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002269 FRAME: 0760

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1618B Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK		
	Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Pa	rty only.		
Name				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Correspond	dent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 954. 597.	0251		
Name	Edward Cherry Esquire			
Address (line 1)	Internet Billing Company Limited			
Address (line 2)	5701 Pine Island Road			
Address (line 3)	Suite 240			
Address (line 4)	Tamarac FL 33321			
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document # /				
	Application transpor(e) of treglements transpor(e)	dditional numbers attached		
	e Trademark Application Number <u>or</u> the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers to the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers to the Registration Number (S)			
1 rac	demark Application Number(s) Registration Num 2052441	liber(s)		
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. #				
Fée Amoun	reference of the first of the f	00		
	of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account			
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: #				
	Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes	No 📗		

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as

Edward Chew

Statement and Signature

Indicated herein.

Name of Person Signing

Edward Cherry

,

03-26-2001

Date Signed

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

The undersigned Timothy Arnel of Logicom, Inc. (Owner) who registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office under registration number 2,052,441 dated April 15, 1997, "WEB900" (Trademark), for good consideration does hereby sell, transfer and convey all right, title and interest in said Trademark and all rights and goodwill attaching thereto, unto Internet Billing Company, Ltd. (Buyer).

The Owner warrants and represents that said Trademark is in full force and good standing and there are no other assignment of rights or licenses granted under said Trademark, or known infringements by or against said Trademark.

Owner further warrants and represents that he is the lawful Owner of said Trademark, that he has full right and authority to transfer said Trademark and that said Trademark is transferred free and clear of all liens, encumbrances and adverse claims.

This agreement shall be binding upon and inure to the benefit of the parties, their respective successors, assigns, and personal representatives.

Signed under seal this Z3 day of Haren 2001.

By:)	Effective Date: 1/1/1996
Timothy Arnel, Logicom, Inc.	

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF BROWARD

On March 23, 2001, before me Deboral A. Woods Timothy Arnel personally appeared, and proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name appears subscribed to this instrument, and acknowledged executing in his representative capacity same. Witness my hand and official seal.

Signature: About a Woods

My Commission expires:

DEBORAH A WOODS
MY COMMISSION # CC 894372
EXPIRES: Dec 12, 2003
1-800-3-NOTARY Fia. Notary Service & Bonding Co.

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 03/30/2001 REEL: 002269 FRAME: 0762